Rate Amount Rate Amount Rate Amount Rate Amount

1 72625 Weikfield Cocoa 
Powder Jar 150.0 g

72625 STAGING CI3000295712 253.00 2440 2440 183.12 446822.10 2.50 11170.55 2.50 11170.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 469163.20

Total: 2440 2440 446822.10 11170.55 11170.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 469163.20

Amount 
(INR) :

Four Hundred and Sixty Nine Thousand One Hundred and Sixty Three and Twenty paisa Only